OXELOSUNDS
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Klass 3

Andreas Johansson
Morgan Hjelm
Bjorn Larsson
Tommy Larsson
Donald Papa

Jonas Wiberg
Gunnar Karlsson
Daniel Warn

Lo N R WNE

Kjell Andersson

=
o

. Henrik Kyhlstrom

[EEY
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. Peter Berg

=
N

. Lars Abrahamsson

=
w

. Erik Larsson

=
S

. Peter Axner

[
ul

. Leif Lindstréom
Klass 2

Fredrik Holmqvist
Per Egemalm

Jonas Blomgvist
Martin Vrethammar
Veli Ahonen
Miroslav Maksimovic
Anton Schénbeck
Andreas Akerblad
Erik Nord

Lo N R WN R

Kretsseriefdlt 1

190329

Resultat
Ehevf 60/30
Npk 59/30
Ehevf 59/30
Epk 59/29
Epk 59/29
Epk 58/30
Ehevf 58/30
Askf 58/29
Epk 58/28
Epk 57/29
Opk 56/30
Ehevf 56/30
Ehevf 54/28
Epk 52/30
Epk 51/26
Epk 58/30
Npk 57/30
Askf 56/29
Npk 53/28
Epk 52/27
Epk 51/28
Opk 50/25
Npk 49/24
Opk 45/26

6666666666
5666666666
6666566666
5666666666
6666665666
6656656666
6566666566
6665665666
6666565666
6656566665
6655656656
6655666655
6455656665
6653664556
6356564466

6666656665
6565665666
6655565666
6564566564
6556355656
6645555564
6666544364
6550465666
4460645466

90
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
86
82
82
77

88
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87 B

85
81
79
79
75
73
71



10.

Klass 1

©oNOU AW

10.
11.

Rolf Carlsson

Bjorn Dahlgren
Rickard Eriksson
Tony Carlin

Mats Larsson
Per Obrelius
Zlatko Dzaferonic
Donald Bystrom
Tommy Lakso
Pshko Majid
Tapani Minkkinen
Kristofer Elsinen

Veteranklass

P wNPR

Damer

1.

Henrik Magnussen
Anders Thunholm
Rolf Alexandersson
Anders Gawell

Opk

Npk
Ehevf
Npk
Npk
Npk
Npk
Npk
Ehevf
Npk
Ehevf
Opk

Epk VY
Opk Vy
Npk VA
Gpsk

Margareta Esbjornsson Ehevf

31/23

56/29
54/28
53/29
50/27
44/27
45/20
40/23
36/24
33/22
30/19
29/18

59/30
58/30
57/29
55/28

33/21

4213351435

6266666666
6556466466
4465565666
6665464355
4346653445
6354464436
4330556644
5264423244
4533232353
1352354052
5033143352

6666566666
6666665665
6656466666
5465566666

5263341333

54

85
82
82
77
71
65
63
60
55
49
47
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